Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for July 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:40 Galway |Evening's 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -11.45
Empire
Single 31st 14:45 Market |Royal Village 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.95
Rasen
Single 31st 14:10 Market |Thomas Todd 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.95
Rasen
Single 30th 18:55 Hamilton |Trojan Horse 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.95
Single 30th 14:45 Forbearance 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.95
Goodwood
Single 30th 15:13 Thirsk |Intrinsic Bond 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -10.95
Single 30th 14:17 Gabriella's 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.45
Doncaster Spirit
Single 29th 18:55 Jalea Moon 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -14.45
Newmarket
Single 29th 13:35 Clashaniska 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -17.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 18:45 Salisbury|Classic Order 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.45
Single 28th 16:20 Stratford |Ben Buie 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.45
Single 28th 15:50 Mukha Magic 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -14.45
Nottingham
Single 28th 14:05 Island Of Skye 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.45
Nottingham
Single 27th 20:30 Sandown|Last Ammo 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.45
Single 27th 17:30 Redcar |Licit 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.45
Single 27th 14:10 Perth Hattaab 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.45
Single 26th 21:00 Perth Into The 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.45
Sunset
Single 26th 20:10 Halifax 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.45
\Worcester
Single 26th 19:40 Paris Dixie 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.45
\Worcester
Single 26th 15:20 Seal Of 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -14.45
Yarmouth Solomon
Single 26th 14:10 Zebra Star 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.45
Yarmouth
Single 25th 20:10 Windsor |Sanitiser 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.45
Single 25th 18:20 Ffos Las |On The Pulse 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -16.45
Single 25th 15:00 Newton |Nelsons Rock 6.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -19.78
Abbot
Single 24th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Geordie Des 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.78
Champs
Single 24th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Little Bruce 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.78
Single 24th 15:30 Equiano 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.78
Pontefract Springs
Single 24th 13:35 Bernadine 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -15.78
Chelmsford
City
Single 23rd 20:10 Lingfield |Prenup 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.78
Single 23rd 18:00 Salisbury|Expeditious 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.78
Single 23rd 17:20 Ascot Corazon 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.78
Single 23rd 14:25 Ascot Kind Gesture 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.78
Single 23rd 13:00 Dungar Glory 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.78
Newcastle
Single 22nd 18:35 Grandstand 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.78
Chepstow
Single 22nd 18:05 Letter Of The 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.78
Chepstow Law
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 17:25 Ascot Havagomecca 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.78
Single 22nd 16:00 Thirsk  |Emeralds Pride 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.78
Single 22nd 14:40 Uttoxeter|Viking Ruby 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.78
Single 22nd 13:35 Uttoxeter|Ten Past 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.78
Midnight
Single 21st 20:08 Newbury |Bethersden 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.78
Boy
Single 21st 16:40 Sandown|State Secretary 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.78
Single 21st 15:20 Ultimate Fame 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.78
\Worcester
Single 21st 13:15 Sandown|Han Solo 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.78
Berger
Single 20th 19:38 Sandownl|Liberation Point] 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.22
Single 20th 18:15 Limerick |Turbo 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.22
Single 20th 14:20 Hammy End 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.22
Southwell
Single 20th 18:45 Limerick |Woodfield 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.22
Symphony
Single 19th 13:50 Sparkle In His 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.22
Musselburgh |Eye
Single 18th 16:45 Ayr Global Humor 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.22
Single 18th 15:35 Ayr Far From A 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.22
Ruby
Single 18th 13:00 Cartmel |Thatbeatsbana 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 7.22
gher
Single 17th 13:50 Mind Your 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 8.22
Tipperary Money
Single 17th 12:30 Stratford |Cawthorne Lad 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.72
Single 16th 17:11 Ripon Pepsi Cat 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.32 2.72
Single 16th 14:33 Chester |Cygneture 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.6
Single 16th 14:21 Newbury |Rock Eagle 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.4
Single 15th 19:24 Trais Fluors 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.4
Pontefract
Single 15th 17:36 Cloudbreaker 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 2.4
Newmarket
Single 15th 14:25 Haydock |Eyeeye 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.6
Single 15th 13:50 Haydock |Greek Kodiac 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.6
Single 14th 20:55 Stigwood 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.6
\Worcester
Single 14th 19:55 Train Hill 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.6
\Worcester
Single 14th 16:40 Leicester|Wiff Waff 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.6
Single 13th 19:20 Irish Approach 26.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 0.4
Yarmouth
Single 13th 17:13 Uttoxeter|Guidedbythesci 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.4
ence
Single 13th 15:03 Uttoxeter|Dreaming Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.4
Glory
Single 12th 20:20 Napper Tandy 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 16:40 Beverley |Autumn 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.4
Festival
Single 12th 14:40 Beverley |Arnold 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.4
Single 12th 16:50 Dundalk |Ceallach 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.20 5.4
Single 11th 20:25 Cotai Star 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 20:05 Windsor |Marion's Boy 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.2
Single 11th 19:05 Windsor |King Of Jungle 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.2
Single 11th 16:55 Ffos Las |Mujid 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.2
Single 11th 16:35 Ayr Catch My 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.2
Breath
Single 11th 14:05 Newton |Yccs 4.33 1.00 Loss F -1.00 6.2
Abbot Portocervo
Single 10th 16:40 Perth Bon Retour 4.33 1.00 NR - 0.00 7.2
Single 10th 14:55 Perth Newtown Boy 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 9th 20:15 Salisbury|Genesius 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.2

Single 9th 16:32 Navan |Jawhary 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 9.2

Single 9th 16:05 York Brilliant Light 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.2

Single 9th 15:35 Ascot My Oberon 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.2

Single 8th 20:30 Chester [Bossipop 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.2

Single 8th 16:00 Ascot Hello Jumeirah 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 13.2

Single 8th 15:00 Trawlerman 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 9.2
Newmarket

Single 7th 13:40 Carlisle |Real Terms 13.00 1.00 Win 1 10.20 10.2

Single 7th 20:08 Newbury |Australian 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0

Angel

Single 6th 18:25 Jupiter Express 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1
Fairyhouse

Single 6th 18:45 Kempton|Vino Victrix 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2

Single 6th 17:35 Bath Master Grey 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3

Single 6th 15:30 Lingfield |Citrus Grove 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4

Single 6th 14:10 Back From 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5
Yarmouth Dubai

Single 5th 20:20 Ffos Las |Postmark 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 6

Single 5th 18:40 Brighton |Loquace 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.5

Single 4th 18:15 Ripon Greenroad 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5

Single 4th 15:55 Ultimate Fame 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.5
\Worcester

Single 4th 15:00 Ayr Classy Al 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 0.5

Single 3rd 17:20 Market |Pateen 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -4
Rasen

Single 3rd 16:10 Market |Armattiekan 4.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -9
Rasen

Single 3rd 15:55 Crimson Sand 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8
Chelmsford
City

Single 3rd 13:50 Market |Landacre 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7
Rasen Bridge

Single 2nd 18:50 Carlisle |Twice Adaay 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6

Single 2nd 16:40 Beverley |Where's Jeff 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5

Single 2nd 16:05 Beverley |Golden Melody 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4

Single 2nd 15:28 Beverley |Showalong 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 18:53 Beverley |Princess 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2

Karine

Single 1st 15:20 Regional 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Doncaster

Single 1st 14:30 Newton |Sofia's Rock 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 0
Abbot

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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